3. AKCIJA

Skupljeni  papir po razredima
26.SIJEČNJA 2016.
Područne škole

	ŠKOLA
	KOZICE
	SLADOJEVCI
	DONJI MELJANI
	NOVI SENKOVAC
	UKUPNO

	kg
	80
	67
	70
	403
	620


Razredna nastava

	MJESEC /

RAZRED
	1. A
	1.B
	1.C
	2. A
	2. B
	2. C
	3.A
	3.B
	4.A
	4.B
	4.C
	UKUPNO

	Listopad
	19
	258
	10
	76
	266
	6
	122
	34
	29
	29
	70
	919


Predmetna nastava
	MJESEC /

RAZRED
	5. A
	5.B
	5.C
	6. A
	6. B
	6. C
	6.D
	 7.A
	7. B
	7.C
	7.D
	8.A
	8.B
	8.C
	UKUPNO

	Listopad
	5
	18
	-
	22
	600
	207
	-
	12
	17
	-
	-
	12
	-
	6
	899


2 438 kg
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